TIME
3 P.M.

3:02 P.M.

3:05 P.M.

3:15 P.M.

3:25 P.M.

3:35 P.M.

3:40 P.M.

3:50 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:10 P.M.

4:20 P.M.

4:25 P.M.

M FACULTY
N+ SENATE

Meeting Agenda

April 29, 2025 | 3 - 5 P.M. | https://lunm.zoom.us/|/94524734658 | Passcode: FACSEN2024

10.

11.

12.

AGENDA TOPICS
Approval of the Agenda

Approval of March 25 Meeting Minutes

President’s Report

Provost’s Report

Faculty Senate President’s Report

Consent Agenda
Curricula Changes
Spring 2025 Degree Candidates
Policy Approvals
-D75: Classroom Conduct
-A61.2: Curriculum Committee
-A61.5: Campus Development Advisory Committee

“A Framework for Teaching and Learning Success at
UNM” Update and Endorsement

Posthumous Degree Request:
Student Anthony Kanowitz

New Bachelor of Arts in Sustainability and
Environment Studies

Resolution to Establish a Mutual Academic Defense
Compact

Public Comment

Faculty Senate Breakout Groups

Adjournment

TYPE OF ITEM:

PRESENTER(S)

Action:

Faculty Senate President Cris Elder

Action:
Faculty Senate President Cris Elder

Report:
UNM President Garnett Stokes

Report:
Provost James Holloway

Report:
Faculty Senate President Cris Elder

Action:
Faculty Senate

Action:

Interim Associate Dean for Student
Success Dr. Caitlin Lippitt; Sr.
Operations Manager; Center for
Digital Learning Dr. Stephanie
Spong

Action:
Program Manager, Dean of
Students Lisa Lindquist

Action:

Department Associate Chair,
Geography and Environmental
Sciences Chris Duvall

Action:

Faculty Senate Social Justic Ad
Hoc Committee Chair Justin
Bendell

Discussion:
Faculty Senate

Action:
Faculty Senate
President Cris Elder
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NOTES:

For online meetings, Senators, please indicate FS before your name.

All faculty are invited to attend Faculty Senate meetings.

Full agenda packets are available at http://facgov.unm.edu

All information pertaining to the Faculty Senate can be found at http:/facgov.unm.edu
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