

Meeting AgendaApril 29, 2025 | 3 - 5 P.M. | https://unm.zoom.us/j/94524734658 | Passcode: FACSEN2024

TIME		AGENDA TOPICS	TYPE OF ITEM: PRESENTER(S)
3 P.M.	1.	Approval of the Agenda	Action: Faculty Senate President Cris Elder
3:02 P.M.	2.	Approval of March 25 Meeting Minutes	Action: Faculty Senate President Cris Elder
3:05 P.M.	3.	President's Report	Report: UNM President Garnett Stokes
3:15 P.M.	4.	Provost's Report	Report: Provost James Holloway
3:25 P.M.	5.	Faculty Senate President's Report	Report: Faculty Senate President Cris Elder
3:35 P.M.	6.	Consent Agenda Curricula Changes Spring 2025 Degree Candidates Policy Approvals -D75: Classroom Conduct -A61.2: Curriculum Committee -A61.5: Campus Development Advisory Committee	Action: Faculty Senate
3:40 P.M.	7.	"A Framework for Teaching and Learning Success at UNM" Update and Endorsement	Action: Interim Associate Dean for Student Success Dr. Caitlin Lippitt; Sr. Operations Manager; Center for Digital Learning Dr. Stephanie Spong
3:50 P.M.	8.	Posthumous Degree Request: Student Anthony Kanowitz	Action: Program Manager, Dean of Students Lisa Lindquist
4:00 P.M.	9.	New Bachelor of Arts in Sustainability and Environment Studies	Action: Department Associate Chair, Geography and Environmental Sciences Chris Duvall
4:10 P.M.	10.	Resolution to Establish a Mutual Academic Defense Compact	Action: Faculty Senate Social Justic Ad Hoc Committee Chair Justin Bendell
4:20 P.M.	11.	Public Comment	
4:25 P.M.	12.	Faculty Senate Breakout Groups	Discussion: Faculty Senate
		Adjournment	Action: Faculty Senate President Cris Elder



NOTES:

- For online meetings, Senators, please indicate FS before your name.
 All faculty are invited to attend Faculty Senate meetings.
 Full agenda packets are available at http://facgov.unm.edu
 All information pertaining to the Faculty Senate can be found at http://facgov.unm.edu